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F2006 = 2005/2006 financial year (year

Notes

ending 31 March 2006)
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Number

Number of raids/closure — F2006

‘I:IGauteng EW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘

120
100
80
60 -
F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4
O Gauteng 14 22 17 12
BW Cape 7 4 2 2
OKZN 18 26 57 24
OMpumalanga 2 2 3 0
B Limpopo 30 110 25 7
ON West 2 4 18 4
BN Cape 2 0 16 0
OE Cape 0 0 1 0
B F State 0 1 9 14

Fiscal Quarter
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Number

Number of raids (fahfee) — F2006

‘I:IGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga ELimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘

90
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40

F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4

0O Gauteng 0 0 0 0
BW Cape 0 0 0 0
OKZN 0 0 0 0
OMpumalanga 0 0 0 0
HE Limpopo 17 78 57 27
ON West 0 0 0 0
BN Cape 0 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 0 0 7
BF State 0 0 0 0

Fiscal Quarter
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MNational
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Number

Confiscated Gambling Machines —

F2006

OGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State
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100

- F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4

O Gauteng 56 36 72 43
BW Cape 29 13 17 6
OKZN 39 47 154 43
OMpumalanga 3 1 5 0
B Limpopo 1 0 0 4
ON West 117 37 853 138
BN Cape 13 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 3 0 17
B F State 0 6 19 23

Fiscal Quarter

MNational
Gambling Board

a member of the dii group



Number

Confiscated Gambling Tables —
F2006

O Gauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State
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Number

Confiscated Computer Devices — F2006

‘lGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘
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Number

Case Convictions— F2006

‘I:IGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State

12
10
8 .
6
4
2
0
F06 Q1 FO6 Q2 F05 Q3 F05 Q4
O Gauteng 1 0 0 0
BEW Cape 0 0 0 0
OKZN 0 0 0 0
OMpumalanga 0 0 0 1
B Limpopo 4 10 6 8
ON West 1 1 3 1
BN Cape 1 0 2 0
OE Cape 0 0 0 1
B F State 0 0 0 0

Fiscal Quarter

MNational
Gambling Board

a member of the dti group



Number

25

Acquittals — F2006

‘lGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State
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Number

Admission of Guilt — F2006

‘I:IGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘

50

45

40

35

30

25

F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4

O Gauteng 11 17 14 8
BW Cape 3 2 1 2
OKZN 18 16 43 19
OMpumalanga 3 1 0 2
B Limpopo 1 5 3 7
ON West 0 0 0 0
BN Cape 0 0 2 0
OE Cape 0 0 11 1
B F State 0 1 9 14

Fiscal Quarter
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Number

Withdrawals — F2006

‘lGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga B Limpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State

12
10
8
6 a
4
2
0
F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4
O Gauteng 0 0 0 0
BW Cape 1 1 0 0
OKZN 0 0 0 0
OMpumalanga 0 0 0 0
B Limpopo 0 0 0 0
ON West 0 0 0 0
BN Cape 1 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 0 11 0
B F State 0 0 0 0

Fiscal Quarter

National
Gambling Board

a member of the dii group



Number

Forfeited Gambling Machines — F2006

‘I:IGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘

400
350 - ___
300
250
200 -
150
100
50
0
F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4
O Gauteng 19 0 23 34
BW Cape 14 13 1 6
OKZN 18 16 154 43
OMpumalanga 5 1 0 2
B Limpopo 1 0 0
ON West 187 0 348 63
BN Cape 12 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 0 0 0
B F State 0 0 19 23

Fiscal Quarter

MNational
Gambling Board

a member of the dti group



Number

Forfeited Gambling Tables — F2006

‘lGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘
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3 a
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1
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F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4

O Gauteng 0 0 6 1
EW Cape 0 3 0 0
OKZN 0 0 0 0
OMpumalanga 0 0 0 0
HE Limpopo 0 0 0 0
ON West 0 0 4 0
EN Cape 0 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 0 0 0
B F State 0 0 0 0

Fiscal Quarter

MNational
Gambling Board

a member of the dii group



Number

Forfeited Computer Devices — F2006

‘lGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘
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Number

Returned Gambling Machines — F2006

‘lGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘

25

1.5

Fo6 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4
OGauteng 0 0 0 0
BW Cape 2 0 0 0
OKZN 0 0 0 0
OMpumalanga 0 0 0 0
ELimpopo 0 0 0 0
ON West 0 0 0 0
EN Cape 0 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 0 0 0
B F State 0 0 0 0

Fiscal Quarter

MNational
Gambling Board

a member of i di group



Number

Destroyed Gambling Machines — F2006

‘I:IGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘

140

120 [ ]

100

80 -

60 -

F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4
O Gauteng 0 0 0 0
BEW Cape 0 2 0 0
OKZN 122 38 54 43
OMpumalanga 30 0 0 0
H Limpopo 1 0 0 0
ON West 0 0 0 0
BN Cape 0 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 0 0 0
B F State 31 0 44 0

Fiscal Quarter

MNational
Gambling Board

a member of the dii group



Number

Destroyed Gambling Tables — F2006

‘lGauteng BW Cape OKZN OMpumalanga BLimpopo ON West BN Cape OE Cape BF State ‘

3.5
3
2.5 1
2 n
1.5 -
F06 Q1 F06 Q2 F06 Q3 F06 Q4
O Gauteng 0 0 0 0
BW Cape 0 3 0 0
OKzZN 0 0 0 0
OMpumalanga 0 0 0 0
B Limpopo 0 0 0 0
ON West 0 0 0 0
EN Cape 0 0 0 0
OE Cape 0 0 0 0
B F State 0 0 0 0

Fiscal Quarter

National
Gambling Board

a member of the dii group



Thank you




